Startliste — Vinterlang Bjerre/Ustrup Bjerge 2022-01-30

Bane 1

Asta Silkjeer Maller
Flemming Adamsson
Henrik Rindom Knudsen
Matyas Péntek

Mikael Halberg Martinsen
Niels Jensen

Sgren Andersen

Bane 2

Allan Thesbjerg

Bjarke Rasmussen
Carsten Lind

Filip Bergmann Verhelst
Gert Johansson

Jan Thomsen

Jesper Madsen

Leif Skovgaard Knudsen
Magnus Fannar Madsen
Thorkild Jensen

Bane 3

Alberte Karoline Thyssen
Anette Pind

Barge Pedersen
Carsten Thyssen

Erik Damgaard

Erik Ljungdahl

Helmut Hilden

Henrik Tinggaard Andersen
Ivan Christensen

Jakob Q Christensen
Jan Kglbaek

Jens Ozol

Jess Rasmussen

John Holm

Jonas Ellegard Kokholm
Kathrine Emilie Amby
Kell Sgnnichsen

Kurt Petersen

Lone Fyhn Olesen
Mads Mikkelsen

Mattias Klostergaard Rokkjeer

Mette Marie Lungholt
Niels Rabglle

Ole Jensen

Per Eg Pedersen

Per Storm Hansen
Pernille Buch

René Rokkjeer
Susanne Loft Thyssen

OK Pan
Silkeborg OK
OK Melfar
Horsens OK
Silkeborg OK
OK Esbjerg
Herning OK

Horsens OK
Mariager Fjord OK
OK FROS
Horsens OK

OK Pan

OK Pan

OK Melfar
Faaborg OK

OK Melfar
Randers OK

Horsens OK
Silkeborg OK
Odense OK
Horsens OK
Faaborg OK
Faaborg OK
RSOK

Aarhus 1900 Orientering

OK Pan
Odense OK

Aarhus 1900 Orientering

Silkeborg OK
Viborg OK

OK Pan
Horsens OK
OK Pan

OK Pan
Faaborg OK
Odense OK
Horsens OK
Silkeborg OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Mariager Fjord OK
Kolding OK
Svendborg OK
OK GORM
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK

9005229
1396184

8633616
8272868

8661585
225736

8143226
1428688
1410589
9101971
8190276
504393

8250405
8640552

8241000
1008121
1402413
7021269
8635864
8203302
8657155

1419971
1402984
1410775
8310947
8664230
1458630
8654588
9616857
9101127
428893

1410583
8010370
8008534
8061459
1410584
213934

8635845
9080455
8002204
740804

1280870

MeOS 2022-01-24 19:30:00, Bane 1, (1/2)



Thomas Herbert Kokholm
Thomas Sarensen

Bane 4

Age Lillethorup

Anette Ozol

Annette Feering

Bente Pedersen

Carl Malling

Erik Anders Jensen
Finn Ingwersen
Flemming D. Andersen
Gitte Isen

Gitte Kiilerich Pedersen
Hans Aage Hvalsge Hansen
Jack Skrydstrup

Jonas Bo Kirk Egdal
Jorgen Bang

Lars Ozol

Laurits Egdal Kortegard
Marianne Lynge Krogh
Max Hansen

Ole Christiansen
Patrick McGrail

Peer Straarup

Rebeka Vincze
Susanne Hgiberg
Torben Isen

William Stenhgj Baun McGrail

Bane 5

Anker Andersen

Ann Dorrit Hansen

Lucas Stenhgj Baun McGrail
Rie Stenhgj Baun McGrail
Tove Straarup

Horsens OK
OK Melfar

Randers OK
Silkeborg OK
Svendborg OK
OK Esbjerg
Randers OK
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK
OK GORM
Herning OK
Silkeborg OK
Fyns PI
Kolding OK
OK Melfar
OK Esbjerg
Silkeborg OK
OK Melfar
Kolding OK
OK Djurs
AKIF
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Silkeborg OK
Herning OK
Silkeborg OK

Horsens OK
OK Djurs
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK

7204612
760172

426062

2085938
439315

1407791
7007777
1407782
889251

308137

8016661
1060595
1402403
8220238
8631612
8620912
2085939
8001913
1413392
434062

1394087
750410

1181051
8648826
1402993
8016662
1061108

434059

800529
1540604

MeOS 2022-01-24 19:30:00, Bane 3, (2/2)



